BIOPSY FORCEPS
POLYPECTOMY SNARES
TISSUE ACQUISITION
2
Precise and safe tissue removal
�� High precision cut
�� Coated
�� Incl. tissue sampler

Tel: +39 348 0026970 ⋅ E-Mail: gb@mddcompany-gmbh.com ⋅ www.mddcompany-gmbh.com
Features
bb Easy capturing of polyps that are difficult to reach
bb Controlled and continuously variable incision thanks to dimensionally stable
and bending-resistant multifilament snare wire
bb Integrated ergonomic handle for comfortable use
bb Olympus HF connection
bb Individually sterile packed
Catheter outer
diameter
Working length Open size Cutting wire
diameter
Pieces per box Manufacturer Product Code
Sickle Hexagonal Oval
FOR GASTROSCOPES AND COLONOSCOPES WITH WORKING CHANNELS FROM 2.6 MM
2.4 mm 160 cm 15 mm 0.4 mm 10 CRE-DS-23-15-160 HEX-DS-23-15-160 OVA-DS-23-15-160
2.4 mm 160 cm 20 mm 0.4 mm 10 CRE-DS-23-20-160 HEX-DS-23-20-160 OVA-
DS-23-20-160
2.4 mm 160 cm 25 mm 0.4 mm 10 CRE-DS-23-25-160 HEX-DS-23-25-160 OVA-
DS-23-25-160
2.4 mm 160 cm 30 mm 0.4 mm 10 CRE-DS-23-30-160 HEX-DS-23-30-160 OVA-
DS-23-30-160
2.4 mm 230 cm 10 mm 0.4 mm 10 CRE-DS-23-10-230 HEX-DS-23-10-230 OVA-
DS-23-10-230
2.4 mm 230 cm 15 mm 0.4 mm 10 CRE-DS-23-15-230 HEX-DS-23-15-230 OVA-
DS-23-15-230
2.4 mm 230 cm 20 mm 0.4 mm 10 CRE-
DS-23-20-230
HEX-

bb 360° rotation makes it easier to capture polyps
bb Gentle tissue removal
bb Easy capture and removal even of polyps that are difficult to reach
bb Controlled and continuously variable incision thanks to dimensionally stable
and bending-resistant multifilament snare wire
bb Integrated ergonomic handle for comfortable use
bb Olympus HF connection
bb Individually sterile packed
Catheter outer
diameter
Working length Open size Cutting wire
diameter
Pieces per box Manufacturer Product Code
Oval – rotatable
FOR GASTROSCOPES AND COLONOSCOPES WITH WORKING CHANNELS FROM 2.6 MM
2.4 mm 160 cm 15 mm 0.4 mm. 10 OVA-DR-24-15-160
2.4 mm 160 cm 20 mm 0.4 mm. 10 OVA-DR-24-20-160
2.4 mm 160 cm 25 mm 0.4 mm. 10 OVA-DR-24-25-160
2.4 mm 160 cm 30 mm 0.4 mm. 10 OVA-DR-24-30-160
2.4 mm 230 cm 10 mm 0.4 mm. 10 OVA-DR-24-10-230
2.4 mm 230 cm 15 mm 0.4 mm. 10 OVA-DR-24-15-230
2.4 mm 230 cm 20 mm 0.4 mm. 10 OVA-DR-24-20-230
2.4 mm 230 cm 25 mm 0.4 mm. 10 OVA-DR-24-25-230
2.4 mm 230 cm 30 mm 0.4 mm. 10 OVA-DR-24-30-230
2.4 mm 230 cm 50 mm 0.4 mm. 10 OVA-DR-24-50-230
Rotatable polypectomy snares
Easier capturing of polyps thanks to rotatable snare
Tissue acquisition POLYPECTOMY SNARES
Rotatable

Hybrid polypectomy snares
Cold and HF ablation between 3 and 15 mm
COLD AND HF ABLATION
Features
bb Various opening widths for ablating polyps between 3 and 15 mm with and
without HF current
bb 360° rotation makes it easier to capture polyps
bb Gentle tissue removal
bb Each positioning for flat lesions thanks to braided snare
bb Controlled incision thanks to dimensionally stable and bending-resistant
multifilament snare wire
bb Integrated ergonomic handle for comfortable use
bb Individually sterile packed
Outer catheter diameter Working length Open size Wire thickness Pieces per box  Manufacturer Product Code
Multi-stage – rotatable
2.4 mm 230 cm 10 mm 0.4 mm 10 OVA-HYB-24-10-230
2.4 mm 230 cm 15 mm 0.4 mm 10 OVA-HYB-24-15-230
Tissue acquisition POLYPECTOMY SNARES
Multi-stage and rotatable
Hybrid polypectomy snares
UpViser Aps